
Sunday. December 13
6. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Selinsky’s String Ensemble,
"Serenade Espagnole’’

Chaminade
"A Little Love, A Little Kiss’

Silesu
8. @ Peter Dawson (bass-bari-tone),
"Kingfisher Blue"

Woodforde-Finden
"OQ Sing to Me An Irish Song"

Geehl

O59 Organ
recital by Professor

E. Galway, Mus.D., Dunedincity Organist,
(Relay from Town Hall)
8.45 Sunday evening talk
8. GO Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Station notices
8.27 Albert Sandler’s Orchestra,"Tristesse" ("So Deep ig the
Night’) ... Chopin, arr. Melfi$.30-10.4 "A Lady of Fifty-Six,"
by W. Graeme Holder
A character study full of charm
and insight
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO) DUNEDIN$140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings6.20 Topical Talk8.15 ‘Plays for the People"8.30 Music from the operas10. 0 Close down

INS 2S INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10. O Recordings10.15 Sacred Interlude
10.30 Leslie Stuart Memories
11. 0 Music for Everyman
12. O National Military Band12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, WickhamPer© Orchestra Mascotte
The Music of Spain3.0 Sonata in F or ("TheSpring") (Beethoven), played

by Lener (violin), and Kentner
(piano)3.22 Famous Artist: MurielBrunskill (contralto)3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Taber-nacle Choir

:6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 §&t, John’s Anglican Church
(Ven. Archdeacon A. Lush)=. Gleanings from Far ande
8.165 Station notices
"Those We Love" (final episode)

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
10.15 You'll Enjoy Education!10.30 Friendly Road AnniversaryService
12. O Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 London News
4.45 The Diggers’ session5.30 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 We Work for Victory6.46 Fun with Music
7. 0 Friendly Road side batesService8.5 "This Is War," featuring
Donald Crisp8.45 Special programme9.0 The American programme
41. 0 London News :12. 0 Close down

)27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8.10 A Religion for Monday
Morning :

8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. O Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 ‘Silas Marner" (final epi-
sode)
9.387 Bandsmen’s Corner
10. 0 Close down

4YZAD) PE ihoigi dB
9. Oam. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand10. 0 Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Music in the air
411. O Variety fare11.30 Melody and romance
12.15 p.m. Close down

9.15 Listen to the Band!
;\10. © The World of Sport (Bill
King)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.30 Our Morning Stars: TheHulbert Brothers
11.45 Comedy cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls.1 London News
The Troops entertain
Radio Matinee
London News
Session for the Blind
Storytime with Bryanrien
Pinocchio
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
We Work for Victory
Headline News
"This Is War-to the
ung," featuring Joseph Julian
Special programme
The American programme
Fun with Music
Musical varieties
Slumber session
London News
Variety programme
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8.26 Health Talk by ‘Uncle
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Around the bandstand
10. 0 Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
A budget of popular tunes

11.45 Sports summary (‘Thedt?12. he Luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
2.0 The Radio Matinee, featur-
at 3.0, 1ZB Calling

s The Headline News
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
(the Blind Announcer)6. O A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
ay Hit Parade
7.16 Studio prseontation7.30 Fun wit usio

8.0 Headline News8.5 "This Is War- Your Alr
Forces," featuring Jameg Stewart
8.45 Special programme9, O The American programme
10. O Variety programme10.30 Restful music
11. 0 London News
11.16 In lighter vein
12. 0 Close down

4ZB PP: gee m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newe8.30 Health Talk by "UncieScrim uy9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’shoir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song12. 0 Listeners’ favourites
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee3.0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 London News
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half an Hour with Julian
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7.46 Fun with music
8. 0 Headline News
8. "This Is War-You’re OnYour Own," featuring ClaudeRains
8.45 A special programme9.0 The American programme1. 0 News from London
. 0‘ Music for Sunday© Close down

’

p43 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Recorded programme
8.45 Hawaiian harmony9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Piano time with Charlie
Kunz
10. O Selected recordings
10.30-12.0 noon The isteners’
programme
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 Wayside Chapel
6.15 London News
6.30 We Work for Victory
7. 0 Coast Patrol
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News
9. 0 The American programme
10. 0 Close down

Only 7d(POST FREE)
COMPLETE STATION LOG
BROADCAST and SHQETWAVE7iThe December "Radiogram; which has just been published, THE RADIOGRAM;contains a complete Station Log, covering all the New Zealand, c/o The Electric LamphouseLtd,,Australian,andNorth American BroadcastStations,and the World's 11 Manners Street,

Short-Wave Stations. TheLog includes the Station's Wavelengths, WELLINGTON, C.1.
Power,and the best times to listen for them in New Zealand time. enclose 7d in stamps formy copy Ofthe December RADIOGRAM, containing
This valuable Station Log has been brought right up-to-date, the Station Log, etc:
andwill be invaluable to you, as it will enable you to obtain the
maximum enjoyment from yourRadio. NAME

1The December "Radiogram notonly contains the above Log,
but is also full of other interesting and instructive Radio reading. ADDRESS

Owing to the paper shortage, you must act quickly if you want 0
Copy: Make sureof your copyby posting the coupon to-dayl TOWN

(Please Use Block Letterg)


